R=SCO

2025 Gel to Permacolor Matches

Permacolor Number
36500
31080
36100
31002
31018
35200
35401
35600
35900
31033
31337
34758
34630
34763
34640
31048
31054
31062
31065
35700
35590
35400
35100
34600
34200
31073
34853
31086
34959
35156
34954
31050
31059
33388
31076
31010
31019
31025
31030
31064
31384
33114

43407
43408
43411
43409
43410
43402
43415
43403
43315
43313
43314
43318
43216
43208
43204
43203
43202
33660
33699
31371
31421
31471
72000
420nm
44000
38100

Permacolor Description

Primary Red
Primary Blue
Flame Red
Bastard Amber
Amber Blush
Yellow

Amber
Med. Orange
Orange
Light Pink
Pale Pink
Med. Pink
Hot Pink
Deep Magenta
Vivid Magenta
Purple Fusion
Lavender Accent
Booster Blue

Mediterranean Blue

Sea Blue
Cyan
Sky Blue
Lt. Blue Green
Med. Red Blue
Deep Purple
Peacock Blue
Turquoise
Industrial Green
Lt. Yellow Green
Fern Green
Primary Green
Mauve
Indigo
Gaslight Green
Light Green Blue
Medium Yellow
Fire
Orange Red
Lt. Salmon Pink
Lt. Steel Blue
Midnight blue
Victorian Gold

CTO
1/2 CTO
3/4 CTO
1/4CTO
1/8 CTO
ND .3
ND .15
ND .6
1/2 Plusgreen
1/2 Minus Green
1/4 Minus Green
1/8 Minus Green
1/8 CTB
1/4CTB
1/2 CTB
3/4 CTB
CTB

Double Coated UV Pass
Double coated UV Pass Invisible
Retail Enhancment Warm
Retail Enhancement Whites
Retail Enhancement Reds

IR Pass
Blue Block
UV Block
IR/UV Block

Gel Match
R27
R80
R26
R0O2
R331

E102 (closet)
E104
R21

E22 (closest)
E279
E110

R43 (closest)
R342
R49
R349

E58 (closest)
R55
R363
E196

E5463 (closest)
R75
E141
R74
E71
R382
R4390
R395

E122 (closest)
R389
R90
E90
R50
R59
R388
R76
R10
R19
R25
R30
R64
R384

R20 (closest)

Correction, Diffusion & Coatings

R3407
R3408
R3411
R3409
R3410
C3402
C3415
C3403
C3315
R3313
R3314
R3318
R3216
R3208
R3204
R3203
R3202
no reference
no reference
no reference
no reference
no reference
no reference
no reference
no reference
no reference



43026 White Diffusion R116



